

S. No. 225

After Notice Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Video Conferencing)

OWP No. 2003/2017

Mrs. Hajira Begum

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

V/s

State Industrial Dev. Corporation and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

24.11.2020

At request, list this matter on 23.12.2020.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

24.11.2020

"Manzoor"