

Item No.308
After Notice Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No.2003/2017

MRS. HAJIRA BEGUM

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Qayoom, Advocate

Vs

JK STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV. CORP. AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajjad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vinod Chatterji Koul, Judge.

ORDER

10-08-2021

Objections have already been filed.

List for consideration on 15-09-2021.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the

Bench.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

SRINAGAR

10-08-2021

Shameem H.