

S. No.78
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 2003/2017

MRS. HAJIRA BEGUM

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Sabreena Hameed, Adv.

Vs.

K STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV. CORP. AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Mushtaq, AAG vice
Mr. F. A. Bhat, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.08.2022

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 04.11.2022.

Interim direction, if any, in force shall continue till next date before the

Bench.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.08.2022

AAMIR