

Item No. 25
After Notice.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 2003/2017, CM 6689/2022

Mrs. Hajira Begum

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mian Rouf, Adv.

Vs

K State Industrial Dev. Corp. and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy. AG

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohan Lal, Judge

ORDER

21.02.2023

Objections to the application bearing CM No. 6689/2022 has not been filed.

Three weeks' further time is granted for filing objections to the same.

List on 05.04.2023.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

SRINAGAR
21.02.2023
Aamir