

S. No. 16

Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 2003/2017

Mrs. Hajira Begum

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

**Vs.**

JK State Industrial Dev. Corp. and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy. AG

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

05.10.2023

Adjourned at the request of counsel for the petitioner.

List on 17.10.2023.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

05.10.2023

Manzoor